Show:

Show #:
Richter:

Platz
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dis.

03.07.2021

Ergebnisse

5380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Rookie Rookie

Bavarian Summer Show

AQHA Show 1
Vreni Schmid
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
444 I Really Like You
221 Bluetec
318 The Radical Angel
38 Choco Motion
249 Good Rascals Impulse
243 Investing A Star
397 Dreams Heydoochex
298 What About George
107 Smart little Dragon
68 Atmospheric Leaguer
91 The Candy Factory
159 Flashy By Nite
269 Dual Smart System
275 Chocs Last Edition
315 She Got The Blues
335 Withbluebymyside
351 Shutupndance
353 A Sign Of Green
364 I'm Just Power
375 Sweettalking Spirit
12 Fancy Dress
37 Born Kruzin
124 Vegas Best Show Girl

09:40

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Sdgesser, Lea Cristina
Bechtel, Jessica
Beerendonk, Melanie
Walter, Sabrina
Michaelsen, Nina
Reimann, Cristina
Heinz, Hanna

Matz, Laura

Dobra, Kristyna
Steiger, Claudia
Rudorf, Josephine
R&dl, Alexandra
Salwig, Anna-Sophie
Heinzmann, Eva
Schiebler, Saskia
Wollner, Franziska
Gerfer, Maren

Pohl, Alexander

Van Aken, Nancy
Plass, Jaqueline
Wagner, Julia
Antweiler, Regina
Schmid, Anna

29.6..-4.7.2021
Kreuth



Platz

dis.

03.07.2021

Start-
nummer

291

09:40

Name des Pferdes

Such A Good Time

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Muchenberger, Vera

2/2



Show:

Show #:
Richter:

Platz

= B2 B2 B B B B 5 B 5 B
A 2~ e~ e = N o S N = N J U UC S NG S

dis.
dis.
dis.

03.07.2021

Ergebnisse

5380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Rookie Rookie

Bavarian Summer Show

AQHA Show 2
Helga Hommel

Start-

nummer

444
221
397
243

38
318
298
249
364

68

91
107
159
269
275
315
335
351
353
375

12

37
124

09:40

Name des Pferdes

I Really Like You
Bluetec

Dreams Heydoochex
Investing A Star
Choco Motion

The Radical Angel
What About George
Good Rascals Impulse
I'm Just Power
Atmospheric Leaguer
The Candy Factory
Smart little Dragon
Flashy By Nite

Dual Smart System
Chocs Last Edition
She Got The Blues
Withbluebymyside
Shutupndance

A Sign Of Green
Sweettalking Spirit
Fancy Dress

Born Kruzin

Vegas Best Show Girl

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Sdgesser, Lea Cristina
Bechtel, Jessica
Heinz, Hanna
Reimann, Cristina
Walter, Sabrina
Beerendonk, Melanie
Matz, Laura
Michaelsen, Nina
Van Aken, Nancy
Steiger, Claudia
Rudorf, Josephine
Dobra, Kristyna
R&dl, Alexandra
Salwig, Anna-Sophie
Heinzmann, Eva
Schiebler, Saskia
Wollner, Franziska
Gerfer, Maren

Pohl, Alexander
Plass, Jaqueline
Wagner, Julia
Antweiler, Regina
Schmid, Anna

29.6..-4.7.2021
Kreuth



Platz

dis.

03.07.2021

Start-
nummer

291

09:40

Name des Pferdes

Such A Good Time

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Muchenberger, Vera

2/2



Show:

Show #:
Richter:

Platz
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dis.
dis.
dis.
dis.

03.07.2021

Ergebnisse

5380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Rookie Rookie

Bavarian Summer Show

AQHA Show 3
Sylvia Eigler
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
444 I Really Like You
221 Bluetec
243 Investing A Star
318 The Radical Angel
107 Smart little Dragon
249 Good Rascals Impulse
38 Choco Motion
298 What About George
68 Atmospheric Leaguer
91 The Candy Factory
159 Flashy By Nite
269 Dual Smart System
275 Chocs Last Edition
315 She Got The Blues
335 Withbluebymyside
353 A Sign Of Green
364 I'm Just Power
375 Sweettalking Spirit
397 Dreams Heydoochex
12 Fancy Dress
37 Born Kruzin
124 Vegas Best Show Girl
291 Such A Good Time

09:41

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Sdgesser, Lea Cristina
Bechtel, Jessica
Reimann, Cristina
Beerendonk, Melanie
Dobra, Kristyna
Michaelsen, Nina
Walter, Sabrina
Matz, Laura

Steiger, Claudia
Rudorf, Josephine
R&dl, Alexandra
Salwig, Anna-Sophie
Heinzmann, Eva
Schiebler, Saskia
Wollner, Franziska
Pohl, Alexander

Van Aken, Nancy
Plass, Jaqueline
Heinz, Hanna
Wagner, Julia
Antweiler, Regina
Schmid, Anna

Muchenberger, Vera

29.6..-4.7.2021
Kreuth



Platz

dis.

03.07.2021

Start-
nummer

351

09:41

Name des Pferdes

Shutupndance

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gerfer, Maren

2/2



Ergebnisse
5380 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Rookie Rookie

Show: Bavarian Summer Show
Show #: AQHA Show 4
Richter: Sascha Ludwig

Datum der Show: 29.6..-4.7.2021
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Platz Start-
nummer

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

03.07.2021

09:41

1 444 I Really Like You Sédgesser, Lea Cristina

2 221 Bluetec Bechtel, Jessica

3 107 Smart little Dragon Dobra, Kristyna

4 38 Choco Motion Walter, Sabrina

5 318 The Radical Angel Beerendonk, Melanie

6 298 What About George Matz, Laura

7 243 Investing A Star Reimann, Cristina

8 249 Good Rascals Impulse Michaelsen, Nina

9 397 Dreams Heydoochex Heinz, Hanna
n.P. 12 Fancy Dress Wagner, Julia
n.P. 37 Born Kruzin Antweiler, Regina
n.P. 68 Atmospheric Leaguer Steiger, Claudia
n.P. 91 The Candy Factory Rudorf, Josephine
n.P. 124 Vegas Best Show Girl Schmid, Anna
n.P. 159 Flashy By Nite R&dl, Alexandra
n.P. 262 Lopin InMy Bluejeans Frohlich, Silke
n.P. 275 Chocs Last Edition Heinzmann, Eva
n.P. 291 Such A Good Time Muchenberger, Vera
n.P. 315 She Got The Blues Schiebler, Saskia
n.P. 335 Withbluebymyside Wollner, Franziska
n.P. 351 Shutupndance Gerfer, Maren
n.P. 353 A Sign Of Green Pohl, Alexander
n.P. 364 I'm Just Power Van Aken, Nancy



Platz

n.P.

03.07.2021

Start-
nummer

375

09:41

Name des Pferdes

Sweettalking Spirit

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Plass, Jaqueline

2/2



